TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km -
2012-09-29 16:10.
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SOBOTA
Gr.C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(999) GERFIELD
1 1:50.955 +1.138 16:14:20.963
2 1:49.817 - 16:16:10.780
p3 1:56.268 +6.451 16:18:07.048
(64) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.948 +6.365 16:14:13.448
2 1:58.873 +2.290 16:16:12.321
3 1:58.284 +1.701 16:18:10.605
4 1:59.130 +2.547 16:20:09.735
5 1:56.583 - 16:22:06.318
6 1:59.733 +3.150 16:24:06.051
7 1:58.297 +1.714 16:26:04.348
p8 2:05.907 +9.324 16:28:10.255
(27) WORONIN Karol
1 2:08.008 +11.197 16:14:29.109
2 2:02.229 +5.418 16:16:31.338
3 2:03.895 +7.084 16:18:35.233
4 1:56.811 - 16:20:32.044
5 2:00.361 +3.550 16:22:32.405
6 2:01.086 +4.275 16:24:33.491
7 2:02.113 +5.302 16:26:35.604
p8 2:15.154 +18.343 16:28:50.758
(32) TARNAS Marek
1 2:07.341 +5.788 16:14:05.039
2 2:05.465 +3.912 16:16:10.504
3 2:01.553 - 16:18:12.057
4 2:02.782 +1.229 16:20:14.839
5 2:03.534 +1.981 16:22:18.373
6 2:02.992 +1.439 16:24:21.365
7 2:02.392 +0.839 16:26:23.757
p8 2:15.047 +13.494 16:28:38.804
(66) KROL Krzysztof
1 2:03.843 +1.800 16:16:14.900
2 2:02.701 +0.658 16:18:17.601
3 2:02.520 +0.477 16:20:20.121
4 2:02.043 - 16:22:22.164
5 2:04.633 +2.590 16:24:26.797
6 2:07.179 +5.136 16:26:33.976
p7 2:13.670 +11.627 16:28:47.646
(67) FELCZAK
1 2:10.118 +6.387 16:13:57.982
2 2:06.685 +2.954 16:16:04.667
3 2:05.064 +1.333 16:18:09.731
4 2:04.651 +0.920 16:20:14.382
5 2:06.592 +2.861 16:22:20.974
6 2:06.707 +2.976 16:24:27.681
7 2:03.731 - 16:26:31.412
p8 2:15.174 +11.443 16:28:46.586
(16) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:08.373 +3.964 16:14:04.159
2 2:06.170 +1.761 16:16:10.329
3 2:05.114 +0.705 16:18:15.443
4 2:04.409 - 16:20:19.852
5 2:06.695 +2.286 16:22:26.547
6 2:06.177 +1.768 16:24:32.724
7 2:04.437 +0.028 16:26:37.161
p8 2:19.505 +15.096 16:28:56.666

(58) £ACZ Wojciech

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:20.245 +13.200 16:14:37.023
2 2:10.235 +3.190 16:16:47.258
3 2:17.190 +10.145 16:19:04.448
4 2:10.242 +3.197 16:21:14.690
5 2:07.045 - 16:23:21.735
6 2:09.799 +2.754 16:25:31.534
p7 2:20.131 +13.086 16:27:51.665
(20) RUSINEK Dominik
1 2:21.268 +10.315 16:16:57.626
2 2:16.792 +5.839 16:19:14.418
3 2:14.238 +3.285 16:21:28.656
4 2:16.755 +5.802 16:23:45.411
5 2:10.953 - 16:25:56.364
pé 2:21.824 +10.871 16:28:18.188
(53) CZYZAK kukasz
1 2:18.415 +6.548 16:15:07.068
2 2:11.867 - 16:17:18.935
p3 2:28.418 +16.551 16:19:47.353
4 4:50.991 +2:39.124 16:24:38.344
5 2:13.908 +2.041 16:26:52.252
pé 2:25.494 +13.627 16:29:17.746
(71) MUSZYNSKI Dariusz
1 2:19.774 +7.725 16:14:26.745
2 2:15.314 +3.265 16:16:42.059
3 2:14.665 +2.616 16:18:56.724
4 2:17.336 +5.287 16:21:14.060
5 2:12.846 +0.797 16:23:26.906
6 2:12.049 - 16:25:38.955
p7 2:20.771 +8.722 16:27:59.726
(70) GRZEGOREK tukasz
1 2:15.591 +1.123 16:18:44.546
2 2:18.289 +3.821 16:21:02.835
3 2:14.468 - 16:23:17.303
4 2:14.781 +0.313 16:25:32.084
p5 2:22.693 +8.225 16:27:54.777
(33) SZTABINSKI Mariusz
1 2:23.567 +8.549 16:14:35.947
2 2:19.875 +4.857 16:16:55.822
3 2:19.308 +4.290 16:19:15.130
4 2:15.018 - 16:21:30.148
5 2:20.457 +5.439 16:23:50.605
6 2:16.409 +1.391 16:26:07.014
p7 2:24.979 +9.961 16:28:31.993
(40) WROBEL Michat
1 2:15.163 - 16:14:23.914
2 2:15.289 +0.126 16:16:39.203
3 2:16.505 +1.342 16:18:55.708
4 2:21.153 +5.990 16:21:16.861
5 2:19.591 +4.428 16:23:36.452
6 2:17.103 +1.940 16:25:53.555
p7 2:47.423 +32.260 16:28:40.978
(57) FALKIEWICZ Grzegorz
1 2:21.234 +5.915 16:14:38.354
2 2:15.319 - 16:16:53.673
3 2:16.833 +1.514 16:19:10.506
4 2:17.159 +1.840 16:21:27.665
5 2:21.152 +5.833 16:23:48.817
6 2:21.226 +5.907 16:26:10.043
p7 2:33.341 +18.022 16:28:43.384

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(34) UKLEJA Karol
1 2:16.668 +0.883 16:14:39.724
2 2:16.542 +0.757 16:16:56.266
3 2:15.874 +0.089 16:19:12.140
4 2:15.785 - 16:21:27.925
5 2:16.738 +0.953 16:23:44.663
p6 2:21.502 +5.717 16:26:06.165
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:23.655 +7.036 16:16:27.574
2 2:21.132 +4.513 16:18:48.706
3 2:17.867 +1.248 16:21:06.573
4 2:17.717 +1.098 16:23:24.290
5 2:16.619 - 16:25:40.909
p6 2:22,916 +6.297 16:28:03.825
(19) NOWAK Jacek
1 2:23.191 +2.561 16:15:49.269
2 2:21.531 +0.901 16:18:10.800
3 2:21.092 +0.462 16:20:31.892
4 2:21.242 +0.612 16:22:53.134
5 2:20.630 - 16:25:13.764
p6 2:24.177 +3.547 16:27:37.941
(29) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:26.099 +2.322 16:14:50.587
2 2:24.059 +0.282 16:17:14.646
3 2:25.238 +1.461 16:19:39.884
4 2:23.777 - 16:22:03.661
p5 2:37.002 +13.225 16:24:40.663
(43) STALKA Jacek
1 2:26.490 +2.257 16:14:49.133
2 2:27.522 +3.289 16:17:16.655
3 2:26.125 +1.892 16:19:42.780
4 2:24.233 - 16:22:07.013
5 2:25.829 +1.596 16:24:32.842
p6 2:35.909 +11.676 16:27:08.751
(73) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech
1 2:27.300 +0.811 16:15:11.752
2 2:29.146 +2.657 16:17:40.898
3 2:30.099 +3.610 16:20:10.997
4 2:26.489 - 16:22:37.486
5 2:28.348 +1.859 16:25:05.834
6 2:34.459 +7.970 16:27:40.293
(41) NALECZ Pawet
1 2:37.448 +7.277 16:15:08.655
2 2:34.133 +3.962 16:17:42.788
3 2:30.723 +0.552 16:20:13.511
4 2:30.171 - 16:22:43.682
5 2:30.785 +0.614 16:25:14.467
p6 2:39.923 +9.752 16:27:54.390

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-29 16:31:01
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